IS10GPOEMP0804X
8 ports PoE+ + 4 PortSFP 10Gb Uplink - Switch Ethernet Industriel
● 8x Gigabit Ethernet ports with IEEE 802.3at PoE+
● 4x 1/10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Slot
● Built for harsh environments and wide temperature
range application
● RSTP, MSTP, ERPS, LACP for Network Redundancy
● QoS CoS/DSCP to increase determinism

   In a continuing effort of improvement and updated technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
  Dimensions (unit = mm)
  Ordering Information
IS10GPOEMP0804X 8+4 Port Industrial Managed PoE+ Ethernet Switch with 10G Uplink
   - 8x 10/100/1000T(x) with 30W PSE + 4x 1/10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Slot
IS10GPOEMP0804XT
8+4 Port Industrial Managed PoE+ Ethernet Switch with 10G Uplink
   - 8x 10/100/1000T(x) with 30W PSE + 4x 1/10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Slot
   - Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 75°C (-40°F ~ 167°F)
Optional Accessories
ISDR7548 Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply with 48VDC Output, provide max. 75W Power
ISDR12048 Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply with 48VDC Output, provide max. 120W Power
ISDRP24048 Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply with PFC Function with 48VDC Output, provide max. 240W Power
ISDRP48048 Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply with PFC Function with 48VDC Output, provide max. 480W Power
 Email: ​commercial@integral-system.fr
Web: ​https://www.integral-system.fr
Phone: +334 37 69 72 00